Libegb kupa sprint
(Normafa, 2008-08-27)

Eredmeények

Rovid palyan (1300/45 m, 8 ell.pont)

Nydgeéri Imre KTK 16:43
Lukacs Istvanné - 18:57
Szucsanszki Margit - 24:51
Rabai Gabor - 24:52
Csupor Miklés TTE 27:16
Gansperger Gaspar KOS 27:39
Sipos Judit HSE 30:16
Fabian Beatrix FMT 30:16
Fabian Ibolya SPA 30:52

Kalman Botond KOS 34:38

NOK, hosszu palyan (2200/80 m, 16 ell.pont)
Pogany Borbala KTK 18:39

Marosfalvi  Moni SPA 23:57
Perjés Julia - 25:25
Popovics Lili FMT 27:26
Bogdany Szilvia TTE 28:15
Sikhegyi Gabriella BEA 29:20
Muzsnai Agota HSE 33:03
Ormay Eva KOS 34:32
Németh Agnes TTE 34:41
Gardonyi unokak - 58:11

FERFIAK, hosszu palyan (2200/80 m, 16 ell.pont)




Kovacs Boldizsar
Gyimesi Zoltan
Vellner Gabor
Bihari Zoltan
Hegediis  Abel
Ipsics Laszlo
Nagy Kristof
Peregi David
Schwendtner Balint
Szebeli Istvan
Muliter Gabor
Hegedus Béla
Németh Balazs
Gombkoétd  Péter (id)
Lux lvan
Szunyog Jozsef
Kajan Laszlo
Peregi Daniel
Gerely Ferenc
Bakka Miklds
Krolopp Frigyes
Hidvégi Attila
Tass Benedek
Keéri Gerzson
Muszély Gyodrgy
Lukacs Istvan
Gombkoté  Péter (ifj)
Németh Alajos
Németh Laszlo
Nagy Zsolt
Bogdany Miklos
Hidvégi Tamas
Joni Janos

BME
TTE

SIR

KFK
BEA
TTE

SPA
SPA
KTK
SSC
HSE
KTK
KOS
TTE

BEA
KTK
FMT
SPA
HSP

HSP

KOS
KTK
BEA

TTE
PSE
KOS
FMT
TTE

13:15
13:52
14:56
16:59
17:34
18:35
18:51
18:53
18:55
19:02
19:45
19:52
20:51
20:59
21:34
21:45
22:18
22:32
22:38
22:47
23:48
24:01
24:16
24:57
25:01
25:03
25:12
25:13
25:23
26:18
26:45
27:03
29:39



Gincsai
Ormay
Hancsicska
Cseh
Buncsik
Nagy
Zempléni
Tbékeés
Nagy
Pataki
Nagy
Szabd
Ribényi
Farkas
Bognar
Fabics
Lantos

Buzas

Jozsef
Gyorgy
Sandor
Balazs
Janos
Miklos
Andras
Jozsef
Albert
Zsolt
Gabor
Gabor
Imre
Sandor
Dezs6
Ferenc
Hunor

Gyula
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